before and after the COP event, was also taken and is 
shown in the Annexure-I. 

22 Coverage by Media 
The program was covered by Akashvani Pasighat in its 
news bulletin 

23 
Name of CO present in 

the COP 

N/A 

24 
Amount Spent for 

conducting COP 

Rs. 82,900/- (Rupees Eighty Two Thousand Nine 

Hundred only) 

(Debjit Dutta) 

Sr. Research Officer-II 

Annexure-I 

Classification of participants based on their age, gender, education, and 

profession: